OBLARE TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

Retribuciones diciembre 2023

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos

I.R.P.F

Totales

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.359,38
3.359,38
546,21
546,21

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

7.811,18

5.744,33

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
1.846,56

2.066,85



